Lika Electronic SrlR • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it14
POSICONTROL
Incremental LED display for magnetic sensors
ACCESSORIES
SM5: Magnetic sensor
MT50: Magnetic tape
PS1: Protection profile
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- XX
b
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b INTERFACE
I4 = RS485
LD120
SM5 - X
a
XX
b
Order code - Sensor
a SENSOR
R = rectangular
C = circular
b CABLE LENGTH
2 = cable 2 meters
X = cable X meters
      (10 meters max.)
MT50 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
Order code - Tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ± 85 µm/m
50 = ± 35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
b COVER STRIP
1 = included
MT50
SM-R SM-C